
Ongoing
events/programs

 PTSA 2023-2024: At a Glance

Friday, Sept. 15 - 9:30am: Crayons & Coffee 

Wednesday, Sept. 20 - 7pm: PTSA Meeting

Wednesday, Oct. 25 - 9am: PTSA Meeting 

Wednesday, Jan. 24 - 7pm: PTSA Meeting

Wednesday, Mar. 20 - 7pm: PTSA Meeting

Wednesday, April 24 - 9am: PTSA Meeting         
Thursday, June 13 - 9 am: PTSA Meeting 

August
Thursday, Aug. 31st - 9am-12pm: School
Supply Kit Pick-Up (JRE Cafeteria Entrance)

September
Friday, Sept. 15: Crayons & Coffee

Wednesday, Sept. 20: JRE PTSA
Meeting-7:00 pm in the Cafeteria
Thursday, Sept. 28th: Welcome Back 
          Picnic-5:00-7:00 PM

TBD: School Directory Deadline

Meetings

Birthday Board
Field Trips

Community Service
Communications/eNews

Maintaining of the Courtyard
Cultural Arts

Diversity & Inclusion 
Room Parents

Spirit Wear
Teacher/Staff Appreciation Events 

Yearbook
School Pictures

October
Wednesday, Oct. 18: School Picture Day 

Tuesday, Oct. 16 - Thursday, Oct. 19:  
          District PTSA Super Sale

Monday, Oct. 23- Friday, Oct. 27: 
          Red Ribbon Week
Saturday, Oct. 21: Light the Lo﻿op

Wednesday, Oct. 25: JRE PTSA Meeting-
9:00 AM in the Cafeteria 

TBD: After School Enrichment (Fall Session) 
          Begins

Jefferson Road elementary

** All programs/events and dates are subject to change.  



February

January
Tuesday, Jan. 16 - Friday, Feb. 2: Read 
          To Succeed

Wednesday, Jan. 24: PTSA Meeting-7 pm in
the Cafeteria 

Monday, Jan. 29 - Friday, Feb. 2: Book Fair

TBD: After School Enrichment (Winter 
          Session) Starts 

Monday, Jan. 29 - Friday, Feb. 2: Book Fair

March
Wednesday, March 20: JRE PTSA Meeting-
7 pm in the cafeteria 

TBD: After School Enrichment (Spring 
          Session) Begins

Keep up to date with us!
Sign up for JRE eNews!! 

Visit jre.pittsfordptsa.net and click the “Get eNews” button



Join our Jeff Road Families group on Facebook! 

May
Wednesday, May 8: Bike to School Day

Monday, May 6 - Friday, May 10: 
          Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week

Thursday, May 16: Open House, Art Show
          & Ice Cream Social 

Friday, May 31: Family Fun Night

June
Thursday, June 13: PTSA Meeting-9 am in
the cafeteria 
Friday, June 21: Fifth Grade Moving Up 
          Ceremony
Last Week of School: Yearbook 
          Distribution

November
Thursday, Nov. 16: School Picture Make-Up 

Thursday, Nov. 16 - Tuesday, Nov. 21: 
          Ingathering

Art Ambassador 
International Day 

Cultural Arts Events
Field Trips

Fifth Grade End-of-Year Celebration

Spring programs 
yet to be scheduled


